GALLAGHER

Peugeot RCZ 2.0 HDi Sport 2dr | Oct 2012
FSH NEW TIMING BELT KIT

2012 Peugeot RCZ 2.0 HDI

114K warranted miles with Full Service History and has been
freshly serviced by ourselves including a timing belt kit, car is
ready to go.

Full mot

Stunning car in excellent condition, a real head turner with the
economy of a diesel and being the 165 bhp model there is plenty
of power.

V5 present
Peugeot bookpack
3 month/ 3000 mile warranty

Weekend and evening viewings available in our bright indoor
showroom located in Campsie Ind Est Eglinton BT47 3YT.
Contact Brian 07803 028 142

£4495 ono

Vehicle Features

2 rear head restraints, ABS/EBFD/EBA, Analogue clock, Auxiliary
input socket, Bench folding rear seat, Body coloured bumpers,
Cloth trim, Cruise control + speed limiter, Diesel particulate
filter, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver seat height adjust,
Dual climate control air conditioning system, Electric front
windows + one touch + anti-pinch, Electric heated folding door
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Unit 1A Keans Hill Rd Campsie Industrial Estate BT47 3YT, DERRY, BT47 3YT
Brian: 07803028142 | Brian: 07803028142

£4,495 ono

Miles: 114000
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 1997
CO2 Emission: 139

Tax Band: E (£190 p/a)
Body Style: Coupe
Insurance group: 30E

Reg: LM620OHF

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4290mm
1845mm
1352mm
4

309L

1768KG
294KG

41.5MPG

62.7MPG

53.2MPG

55L

6 SPEED
137MPH
8.7s
160.9BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



mirrors, ESP and ASR traction control with deactivation switch,
Front centre armrest, Front fog lights, Front head restraints,
Front side airbags, Height/reach adjust steering wheel,
Immobiliser, Internally operated central locking button, Isofix
location points on rear seats, Locking wheel nuts, Lumbar
adjustment for front seats, Passenger airbag deactivate switch,
Peugeot connect with USB and bluetooth, RD45 stereo radio +
MP3 CD Player, Rear centre armrest, Rear parking aid, Rear
spoiler, Remote central locking + deadlocks, Sports front seats,
Thatcham cat 1 ultrasonic alarm, Tinted rear windows, Trip
computer, Twin sports exhaust, Tyre puncture repair kit,
Variable power steering
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