## Peugeot RCZ 2.0 HDi Sport 2dr | Oct 2012 FSH NEW TIMING BELT KIT



2012 Peugeot RCZ 2.0 HDI

114K warranted miles with Full Service History and has been freshly serviced by ourselves including a timing belt kit, car is ready to go.

Full mot

Stunning car in excellent condition, a real head turner with the economy of a diesel and being the 165 bhp model there is plenty of power.

V5 present

Peugeot bookpack

3 month/ 3000 mile warranty

Weekend and evening viewings available in our bright indoor showroom located in Campsie Ind Est Eglinton BT47 3YT. Contact Brian 07803 028 142

£4495 ono

### **Vehicle Features**

2 rear head restraints, ABS/EBFD/EBA, Analogue clock, Auxiliary input socket, Bench folding rear seat, Body coloured bumpers, Cloth trim, Cruise control + speed limiter, Diesel particulate filter, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver seat height adjust, Dual climate control air conditioning system, Electric front windows + one touch + anti-pinch, Electric heated folding door

# £4,495 O.N.O

Miles:	114000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1997
CO2 Emission:	139
Tax Band:	E (£190 p/a)
Body Style:	Coupe
Insurance group:	30E
Reg:	LM62OHF

## **Technical Specs**

#### DIMENSIONS

Length:	4290mm
Width:	1845mm
Height:	1352mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	309L
Gross Weight:	1768KG
Max. Loading Weight:	294KG

#### PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	41.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	62.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	53.2MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	55L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	137MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	8.7s
Engine Power BHP:	160.9BHP



mirrors, ESP and ASR traction control with deactivation switch, Front centre armrest, Front fog lights, Front head restraints, Front side airbags, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Immobiliser, Internally operated central locking button, Isofix location points on rear seats, Locking wheel nuts, Lumbar adjustment for front seats, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Peugeot connect with USB and bluetooth, RD45 stereo radio + MP3 CD Player, Rear centre armrest, Rear parking aid, Rear spoiler, Remote central locking + deadlocks, Sports front seats, Thatcham cat 1 ultrasonic alarm, Tinted rear windows, Trip computer, Twin sports exhaust, Tyre puncture repair kit, Variable power steering

